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 Netika norādīts neviens meklēšanas kritērijs, tiek atspoguļoti visi ieraksti.

3421. - 3440. no 5689 ierakstiem(-a)

# Persona (vārds,
uzvārds, juridiska

veidojuma
nosaukums)

Adrese Datums (Formātā
gggg vai gggg-

mm-dd)

Personas
veids

Saraksts Programma

3421 Tatiana Viktorovna
BUTSKAJA
Татьяна, Викторовна,
БУЦКАЯ; Татьяна
Викторовна БУЦКАЯ
Tatiana, Victorovna,
BUTSKAYA; Tatiana
Victorovna BUTSKAYA

00,
UNKNOWN

1975-05-08;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3422 Ernest Abdulovitj
VALEJEV
Эрнест, Абдулович,
ВАЛЕЕВ; Эрнест
Абдулович ВАЛЕЕВ
Ernest, Abdulovich,
VALEEV; Ernest
Abdulovich VALEEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1950-04-07;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3423 Oleg Dorianovitj
VALENTJUK
Олег, Дорианович,
ВАЛЕНЧУК; Олег
Дорианович
ВАЛЕНЧУК
Oleg, Dorianovich,
VALENCHUK; Oleg
Dorianovich
VALENCHUK

00,
UNKNOWN

1960-09-14;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3424 Nikolaj Sergejevitj
VALUJEV
Николай, Сергеевич,
ВАЛУЕВ; Николай
Сергеевич ВАЛУЕВ
Nikolai, Sergeevich,
VALUEEV; Nikolai
Sergeevich VALUEEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1973-08-21;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3425 Marija Viktorovna
VASILKOVA
Мария, Викторовна,
ВАСИЛЬКОВА; Мария
Викторовна
ВАСИЛЬКОВА
Maria, Victorovna,
VASILKOVA; Maria
Victorovna VASILKOVA

00,
UNKNOWN

1978-02-13;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3426 Aleksej Borisovitj
VELLER
Алексей, Борисович,
ВЕЛЛЕР; Алексей
Борисович ВЕЛЛЕР
Alexey, Borisovich,
VELLER; Alexey
Borisovich VELLER

00,
UNKNOWN

1966-01-09;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134636-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134640-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134644-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134648-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134652-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134656-157451-es
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3427 Sergej Aleksejevitj
VEREMEJENKO
Сергей, Алексеевич,
ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО; Сергей
Алексеевич
ВЕРЕМЕЕНКО
Sergey, Alexeyevich,
VEREMEENKO; Sergey
Alexeyevich
VEREMEENKO

00,
UNKNOWN

1955-09-26;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3428 Roman Michajlovitj
VODJANOV
Роман, Михайлович,
ВОДЯНОВ; Роман
Михайлович
ВОДЯНОВ
Roman, Mikhailovich,
VODYANOV; Roman
Mikhailovich
VODYANOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1982-11-25;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3429 Ilja Svetoslavovitj
VOLFSON
Илья, Светославович,
ВОЛЬФСОН; Илья
Светославович
ВОЛЬФСОН
Ilya, Svetoslavovich,
VOLFSON; Ilya
Svetoslavovich
VOLFSON

00,
UNKNOWN

1981-06-08;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3430 Andrej Viktorovitj
VOROBJOV
Андрей, Викторович,
ВОРОБЬЁВ; Андрей
Викторович
ВОРОБЬЁВ
Andrey, Viktorovich,
VOROBEV; Andrey
Viktorovich VOROBEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1985-07-24;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3431 Анатолий,
Владимирович,
ВОРОНОВСКИЙ;
Анатолий
Владимирович
ВОРОНОВСКИЙ
Anatoliy, Vladimirovich,
VORONOVSKIY;
Anatoliy Vladimirovich
VORONOVSKIY
Anatolij, Vladimirovitj,
VORONOVSKIJ; Anatolij
Vladimirovitj
VORONOVSKIJ

00,
UNKNOWN

1966-12-28;
2023-09-14,
2023-09-15;
2023-09-14;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134660-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134664-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134668-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134672-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134676-182020-es
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3432 Anatolij Borisovitj
VYBORNYJ
Анатолий, Борисович,
ВЫБОРНЫЙ; Анатолий
Борисович ВЫБОРНЫЙ
Anatoli, Borisovich,
VYBORNY; Anatoli
Borisovich VYBORNY

00,
UNKNOWN

1965-06-08;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3433 Abdulchakim
Kutbudinovitj
GADZJIJEV
Абдулхаким,
Кутбудинович,
ГАДЖИЕВ;
Абдулхаким
Кутбудинович
ГАДЖИЕВ
Abdulkhakim,
Kutbudinovich,
GADZHIYEV;
Abdulkhakim
Kutbudinovich
GADZHIYEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1966-02-13;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3434 Murad Stanislavovitj
GADZJIJEV
Мурад,
Станиславович,
ГАДЖИЕВ; Мурад
Станиславович
ГАДЖИЕВ
Murad, Stanislavovich,
GADZHIYEV; Murad
Stanislavovich
GADZHIYEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1961-07-31;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3435 Ruslan Gadzjijevitj
GADZJIJEV
Руслан, Гаджиевич,
ГАДЖИЕВ; Руслан
Гаджиевич ГАДЖИЕВ
Ruslan, Gadzhievich,
GADZHIYEV; Ruslan
Gadzhievich
GADZHIYEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1978-08-29;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3436 Oleg Vladimirovitj
GARIN
Олег, Владимирович,
ГАРИН; Олег
Владимирович ГАРИН
Oleg, Vladimirovich,
GARIN; Oleg
Vladimirovich GARIN

00,
UNKNOWN

1973-12-26;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134680-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134684-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134688-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134692-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134696-157451-es
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3437 Джамаладин,
Набиевич, ГАСАНОВ;
Джамаладин
Набиевич ГАСАНОВ
Dzjamaladin Nabijevitj
GASANOV
Dzhamaladin,
Nabievich, GASANOV;
Dzhamaladin Nabievich
GASANOV

00,
UNKNOWN

1964-08-05;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3438 Zaur Dalchatovitj
GEKKIJEV
Заур, Далхатович,
ГЕККИЕВ; Заур
Далхатович ГЕККИЕВ
Zaur, Dalkhatovich,
GEKKIEV; Zaur
Dalkhatovich GEKKIEV

00,
UNKNOWN

1961-02-12;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3439 Olga Michajlovna
GERMANOVA
Ольга, Михайловна,
ГЕРМАНОВА; Ольга
Михайловна
ГЕРМАНОВА
Olga, Mikhailovna,
GERMANOVA; Olga
Mikhailovna
GERMANOVA

00,
UNKNOWN

1961-09-26;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

3440 Anton Aleksandrovitj
GETTA
Антон,
Александрович,
ГЕТТА; Антон
Александрович ГЕТТА
Anton, Aleksandrovich,
GETTA; Anton
Aleksandrovich GETTA

00,
UNKNOWN

1980-04-29;
2022-09-15,
2022-09-16;
2022-09-15;
2022-02-23

person ES UKR  Apskatīt

https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134700-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134704-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134708-157451-es
https://sankcijas.fid.gov.lv/subjekts/skatit/134712-157451-es

